PDU SPECIFICATION
Date: 13/11/2017
Product Name:  24 WAY IEC PDU 20 X C13 + 4 X C19 -
32AMP COMMANDO PLUG
RoHS: Yes
Part Number:  PDUIEC24C13C19
Item  Detailed Description
Product Series  UK TYPE
Socket Type  32A 250V 20 X IEC C13 +4X IEC C19
Socket Quantity  24 ways
Power Input  Cable exit on right
Bracket Install  Vertical Installation
Cable With Plug  Commando Plug 32 Amp
Control Function  No Switch
Protection Function  Neon Light
Case  Black Aluminium
Cable specification  3 x 6.00mm2  x 2.5MM
Product Size  L x W x H = 1174 x 62 x 44mm (1.5U)
Switch
Fittings  4 pcs cage nuts sets
Product Label
Product Name  Designated PDU for Cabinet
Specification Model
Rating Voltage  250VAC 50/60Hz
Rating Current  32 AMP
Max. Current
Max Power  8000W
Safety Authentication  CE
Logo  AllRack
Producer
Socket Assemble  No
Interior
 Connection Wire
Copper Bar
Interior
 Connection Style
Standard Connection
Cable Fixing  Small Cable Clamp
This technology specification is for: design product for customer and confirm customer's requirements, and is also the
basic gist for arranging production.